
Sunday, August 24, 2025 Acolyte Training after Worship (approx. 10:30 a.m. in the Sancutary)

Saturday, October 4, 2025 Northern Illinois Synod Middle School Retreat - All Day, Sycamore, IL

Wednesday, October 29, 2025 Boo-4-Food (HS and Confirmation) 5:45 pm-7:30 pm

Date Lesson Parent Helper

Wednesday, November 5, 2025 Genesis Curcuru

Wednesday, November 12, 2025 Exodus DeSplinter

Wednesday, November 19, 2025 Law Fuelling

Wednesday, November 26, 2025 No Confirmation Class - Thanksgiving Break

Wednesday, December 3, 2025 Kings Lopez

Wednesday, December 10, 2025 Babylonian Captivity Mullins

Wednesday, December 17, 2025 The Rise of Rome Runty

Wednesday, December 25, 2025 No Confirmation Class - Christmas Break

Wednesday, December 31, 2025 No Confirmation Class - Christmas Break

Wednesday, January 7, 2026 Matthew & Mark Sefton

Wednesday, January 14, 2026 Luke & John Shannon

Wednesday, January 21, 2026 Acts Steffes

Wednesday, January 28, 2026 Paul's Theology Vorac

Wednesday, February 4, 2026 Letters Wildemuth

Wednesday, February 11, 2026 Revelation

Wednesday, February 18, 2026 No class -- Ash Wednesday Worship, time TBA

FLC Confirmation 2025-26

Confirmation Class meets each 

Wednesday, 5:45-7:00 p.m. in the 

Conference Room


